EUROPEAN ORGANISATION FOR NUCLEAR RESEARCH
PS/CO/Note 79-26
25.1.1980
PS CONSOLES
KNOBS RECEIVER NO. 80222
P. Collet*, B. Cros*, R. Debordes
* Collaboration du groupe OP au nouveau système de controle
(text formatting by REPORT program)

Terminal lde∩t.
VlEWA-A CW Rotation of Shaft
MODEL DESIGNATION
200
PANELCODER
66D
— ∙^f ff O — J
∕v, ' j^
VDC
*Basic Model Pulses Per Revolution
As Specified (250 PPR max.)
* 66D Differential Quadrature Output
ORDERING INFORMATION .
Call out per Model Designation above, specifying:
1. PANELCODER Model Number
2. Pulses Per Revolution
3. VDC
4. Quantity and Delivery Required.
∣J⅛1 ww∣'qwn⅝R∣ ιι⅝∣p.ι .∣∣J∣HWW∣⅛!W>W^ ⅝⅝
Bellikonerstrasse 218
CH-8968 Mutschellen U
U
Tel. 057 54655
I Telex 54070
Fig. 1. Principe d,un shaft Encoder.
λ2
λ1
Fig. 2. Signaux delivres par un shaft Encoder suivant
le sens de rotation du disque.
LEMO N0 2
1. λ1
2. λ2
3. COM
4. ÷5V
5. C0M(λ2)
6. C0M(λ1)
Fig. 3 Repérage prise alimentation d,un shaft Encoder.
er Ldω ɪ <
El
ab
or
at
io
n d
u tr
an
sf
er
t.
en u_
D
ia
gr
am
m
e d
es
 tem
ps
UD
CT
Ll
editions1. 21.2.73
2 - 29. 6. 79
KNOBS RECEIVER
A1
+